8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
9:52

WGA OPEN PLAY DAY TEE TIMES AND PAIRINGS

WOODHOLME CC SEPT 17, 2013

P. ERDLY

C. KEEHN

K. WILLE

K. MURRAY

R. KRIMSKI

P. SHIMINGER
N. TRAIL

P. ANDRZEJEWSKI
S. LONG

S. WOLVEN

N. PIVEC

J. HOFF

B. FRY

J. MULCAHEY
G. GREM

TWOSOMES

D. WATKINS
M. BLUMBERG
K. MILES

A. THOMAS

L. O'DONNELL
L. SULIGA
M.BRAUN

R. SHILLING

P. COOLING
K. ALLEN

M. BARKLEY
D. LONG

G. SMYTH

J. JONES

R. LAVIN



